Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 MM
 (INCHES)
How To Order
REV. 03/12
Shaft/Bushing Styles
1/4-32UNEF-2A
OPT.
6.35
(.250) 0.79 ± 0.25
(.031 ± .010)
OPT.
0.79 ± 0.10
(.031 ± .004)
SHAFT
3.18
(.125)
BUSHING
6.35
(.250)
3/8-32UNEF-2A
OPT.
9.53
(.375)
1.52 ± 0.25
(.060 ± .010)
OPT.
5.49 ± 0.10
(.216 ± .005)
SHAFT
6.35
(.250)
BUSHING
9.53
(.375)
MAX. FLAT LENGTH
15.88
(.625)
Asia-Pacifi c: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Fax: +886-2 2562-4116
Europe: Tel: +41-41 768 5555 • Fax: +41-41 768 5510
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Fax: +1-951 781-5700
54     A     A     D     -     C     28     -     B     15     /     P50     L
MODEL
Code
54
Description
PC Terminals w/Push-Pull
Switch
BUSHING DESIGNATOR
Code
A
C
Description
3/8 ” D x 3/8 ” L Threaded
1/4 ” D x 1/4 ” L Threaded
SWITCH OPTION
Code
P50
Description
DPDT
SHAFT LENGTH DESIGNATOR
Code
24
28
Description
3/4 ” FMS Long
7/8 ” FMS Long
RESISTANCE CODES
Code